
SRS IS 30-100
Hexagon socket screw, single pipe clamp
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Properties
Design for single pipe clamps
Series heavy
Standard DIN 912 (ISO 4762)
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Item
Identification Clamp size G L AF 
 (mm) (mm)

SRS IS 30
SRS IS 40
SRS IS 50
SRS IS 60
SRS IS 70
SRS IS 80
SRS IS 90
SRS IS 100
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4
5
6
7
8

M 10
M 10
M 10
M 12
M 16
M 20
M 24
M 30

40
60
70
100
130
190
220
300

8
8
8
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22

Product versions
SRS IS 30-100 V4 Hexagon socket screw, single pipe clamp, Stainless steel 1.4571

Additional element for following products
C Configuration of group C
C D Configuration of group C double


