HANSA/FLEX

Properties	3
Design	for single pipe clamps
Series	heavy
Standard	DIN 912 (ISO 4762)
Material	Steel
Surface	electro galvanised





Item

Item					
Identification	Clamp size	G	L	AF	
			(mm)	(mm)	
SRS IS 30	1	M 10	40	8	
SRS IS 40	2	M 10	60	8	
SRS IS 50	3	M 10	70	8	
SRS IS 60	4	M 12	100	10	
SRS IS 70	5	M 16	130	14	
SRS IS 80	6	M 20	190	17	
SRS IS 90	7	M 24	220	19	
SRS IS 100	8	M 30	300	22	

Product versions

SRS IS 30-100 V4 Hexagon socket screw, single pipe clamp, Stainless steel 1.4571

Additional element for following products

С	Configuration of group C
CD	Configuration of group C double